
STT Mã SV Họ đệm Tên Lớp SH Ghi chú
1 191C900071 Phạm Tiến Duy 19I2 Điểm TBCHK <1,00
2 191C900085 Phạm Văn Linh 19I2 Điểm 0 các học phần
3 191C900089 Trương Công Nguyên 19I2 Điểm 0 các học phần
4 K13C04A011 Bùi Trọng Lợi K13C04A Điểm TBCHK <1,00
5 K13C05A009 Đỗ Trần Hoàng Phúc K13C05A Điểm TBCHK <1,00
6 K13C13A003 Trần Võ Khánh Ly K13C13A Điểm 0 các học phần
7 191C900031 Nguyễn Chí Phong 19I1 CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
8 191C900082 Hồ Ngọc Khánh 19I2 CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
9 191C900098 Ngô Tất Thành 19I2 CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
10 K13C04A040 Lê Nguyễn Quí Anh K13C04A CB lần 2; Điểm TBCHK <1,00
11 K13C04B003 Nguyễn Ngọc Tú K13C04A CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
12 K13C04B046 Nguyễn Thành Trung K13C04B CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
13 K13C04B047 Nguyễn Thông K13C04B CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
14 K13C04B059 Đỗ Phạm Viết Khoa K13C04B CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
15 K13C05A002 Phạm Ngọc Tú K13C05A CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
16 K13C05A005 Phạm Công Bình K13C05A CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
17 K13C16B053 Phạm Thanh Trung K13C16B CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
18 K13C16B057 Y Kim Oanh K13C16B CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
19 K13C16B060 Y Mai Ánh K13C16B CB lần 2; Điểm TBCHK <1,00
20 K13C16C059 Ngô Thụy Thanh Trâm K13C16C CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
21 K13C16C114 Nguyễn Thị Thảo Hằng K13C16C CB lần 2; Điểm 0 các học phần
22 191C900010 Đặng Hồng Hải 19I1 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
23 191C900011 Nguyễn Văn Hải 19I1 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
24 191C900016 Trần Văn Hiếu 19I1 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
25 191C900048 Nguyễn Văn Vỹ 19I1 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
26 191C900055 SISOUVONG PHOUSAVANH 19I1 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
27 191C900058 KHAMPHAHEUANG PHIMPHA 19I1 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
28 191C900084 Nguyễn Văn Linh 19I2 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
29 191C900099 Nguyễn Duy Thành 19I2 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
30 191C900108 Đào Duy Việt 19I2 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
31 191C900112 Nguyễn Việt Tiệp 19I2 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
32 191C900125 KINGSAKOUN PHOUVANH 19I1 CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
33 K13C04A014 Nguyễn Văn Trường K13C04A CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
34 K13C04A027 Bùi Vũ Bích Diễm K13C04A CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
35 K13C04B049 Huỳnh Quốc Dũng K13C04B CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
36 K13C04B057 Phan Hà Nam K13C04B CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
37 K13C05A022 Nguyễn Tấn Phong K13C05A CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
38 K13C13A004 Nguyễn Thị Viện K13C13A CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
39 K13C16A019 Lê Thị Thùy Trang K13C16A CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
40 K13C16B080 Mang Thị Phúc K13C16B CB lần 3; Điểm 0 các học phần
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Cảnh báo học vụ



STT Mã SV Họ đệm Tên Lớp SH Ghi chú
1 191C900010 Đặng Hồng Hải 19I1 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
2 191C900011 Nguyễn Văn Hải 19I1 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
3 191C900016 Trần Văn Hiếu 19I1 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
4 191C900048 Nguyễn Văn Vỹ 19I1 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
5 191C900055 SISOUVONG PHOUSAVANH 19I1 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
6 191C900058 KHAMPHAHEUANG PHIMPHA 19I1 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
7 191C900084 Nguyễn Văn Linh 19I2 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
8 191C900099 Nguyễn Duy Thành 19I2 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
9 191C900108 Đào Duy Việt 19I2 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp

10 191C900112 Nguyễn Việt Tiệp 19I2 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
11 191C900125 KINGSAKOUN PHOUVANH 19I1 Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
12 K13C04A014 Nguyễn Văn Trường K13C04A Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
13 K13C04A027 Bùi Vũ Bích Diễm K13C04A Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
14 K13C04B049 Huỳnh Quốc Dũng K13C04B Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
15 K13C04B057 Phan Hà Nam K13C04B Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
16 K13C05A022 Nguyễn Tấn Phong K13C05A Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
17 K13C13A004 Nguyễn Thị Viện K13C13A Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
18 K13C16A019 Lê Thị Thùy Trang K13C16A Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
19 K13C16B080 Mang Thị Phúc K13C16B Cảnh báo quá 2 lần liên tiếp
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